Intermediate pressure gas combination valve
GHV Series
 NC (normally closed)
 City gas/LPG
 Port size: Rp1, Rp11/4, Rp11/2, Rp2
Features Applications
 Gas boilers
 Industrial furnaces

Model No.
GHV Series
How to order
How to order
 zFlange set
D Voltage
OptionC
B Port size
A Variation
A Port size
Code Description
A  Variation
G Solenoid valve with built-in governor + solenoid valve
N Solenoid valve + solenoid valve
L Solenoid valve + solenoid valve (slow open)
B  Port size
D00 Without flange
D25 Rp1
D32 Rp11/4
D40 Rp11/2
D50 Rp2
C  Option
Blank None
E With closing confirmation switch
D  Voltage
AC100V 100 VAC  50 Hz/60 Hz
AC200V 200 VAC  50 Hz/60 Hz
G EGHV D40 AC100V
Code Description
A  Port size
D25 Rp1
D32 Rp11/4
D40 Rp11/2
D50 Rp2
FLANGEGHV D40
EXA
FWD
HNB/G
USB/G
FAB/G
FGB/G
FVB
FWB/G
FHB
FLB
AB
AG
AP/
AD
APK/
ADK
DryAir
EX-
XPLNprf
XPLNprf
HVB/
HVL
S A
V B/
NAB
LAD/